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Acrobatic Gymnastics

LEVEL 7WOMEN'S GROUP - DYNAMIC

PLACE

PARTICIPANT

MICALLEF-ORR Carly
PRITCHARD Mia
UONG Sienna
Victoria

741

EDWARDS Ruby
FOTHERGILL Dakota
ROSSER Pipper
New South Wales
732

CARTER Brooke
ESKIEF Marie
JUNGHANS Essie
New South Wales
734

HAITANA Ahmaia
MATHESON Charlotte
SAVAGE Ava
Queensland

740

CEMBALA Annelise
HOYER Maisie
MCINTYRE Lucy
Victoria

743

BECK Francesca

COX Pippa
MARSHALL Savannah
Queensland

744

MORGAN Saoirse
PUGH Caitlin
TRUMAN Zoe
Victoria

745

EGAN Paige
SARAULLO Charli
SAVILLE Lucy
Victoria

731

CHUNG Emily
HALEY Annabel
MCCARTHY Grace
New South Wales
746

ASPDEN Rebecca
CHRULEW Jade
RYAN Danelle
Western Australia
739
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1.500
8.200
16.600
0.000

26.300

1.450
7.800
16.700
0.000

25.950

1.000
8.000
16.800
0.000

25.800

1.500
7.400
16.300
0.000

25.200

1.250
7.850
16.000
0.300

24.800

1.150
7.850
15.800
0.300

24.500

1.050
7.450
15.800
0.000

24.300

1.000
7.500
15.500
0.000

24.000

1.450
7.450
15.000
0.000

23.900

1.100
7.250
15.500
0.000

23.850
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TOTAL

26.300

25.950

25.800

25.200

24.800

24.500

24.300

24.000

23.900

23.850
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PLACE PARTICIPANT DYNAMIC TOTAL

@ FiLIPO Myah diff 1.250

LLOYD Summer art 7.400

TE Abbie exec 15.100

New South Wales pen 0.000

737 23.750 23.750
( BAMPTON Emma diff 1.350

DURAI Srinidhi art 7.850

SRINI Sahana exec 14.400

New South Wales pen 0.000

742 23.600 23.600
@ sMITH Sophie diff 1.200

SMYTH Jacinta art 7.100

TURNER Zoe exec 14.800

Queensland pen 0.300

733 22.800 22.800
@ HIMBURY Nicola diff 1.100

PLATCHER Hayley art 7.200

THOMPSON-SMITH Ella exec 14.300

Victoria pen 0.300

738 22.300 22.300
@ HAGAN sarah diff 1.000

PUDELEK Victoria art 7.300

VORSTER Martha exec 14.000

Western Australia pen 0.000

747 22.300 22.300
(® CAVENDISH Evie diff 1.000

LARSEN Emily art 6.800

NORFOLK Emily exec  14.000

Queensland pen 0.000

735 21.800 21.800
@ CRAKK Georgia diff 1.050

ROCKMAN Emma art 7.000

SIMPSON Jasmin exec 15.000

Western Australia pen 2.000

736 21.050 21.050
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